ANGELES OFFICE – 10 months  to be assigned pursuant to art. 7 paragraph 2, letter. b), and 
paragraph 4 of Ministerial Decree 32/2024. 

The total estimated amount for the required services during the life of the contract (10 
months) will not exceed is $ 102,000.00 (one hundred two thousand dollars), equal to Euro 
86.971,35 at the official Bank of Italy exchange rate of January 20th, 2026 of USD/Euro 
1.1728), plus 5% of the contract amount as bonus upon exceeding all the required targets. 

The undersigned​ ​

​ , (title)​ and legal